
 

The Wild Animal Sanctuary 
“Saving Captive Wildlife For Over 42 Years” 
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The Wild Animal Sanctuary Annual Budget 
2024 

 
 
Revenue

Animal Care/ Operations 
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge 
Education 
Rescue   
Total Programs 
Administration 
Fundraising 
 

TOTAL REVENUE 

 
Expenses 

 
Animal Care/ Operations 
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge 
Education 
Rescue   
Total Programs 
Administration 
Fundraising 

 
TOTAL EXPENSES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$15,048,250 
  $3,947,252 
  $3,140,156 
  $1,154,876 
 $23,290,534   
 $151,976.61 
 $10,741,299 
 

 $34,183,810 

 
 
 
$18,392,540 
  $4,986,135 
  $5,937,163 
  $2,752,657 
$32,068,495 
  $1,627,124 
     $864,789 
 
$34,560,408 


