THE WILD ANIMAL ON CONTROL O

The Wild Animal Sanctuary Annual Budget 2024

Revenue

Animal Care/ Operations	\$15,048,250
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge	\$3,947,252
Education	\$3,140,156
Rescue	\$1,154,876
Total Programs	\$23,290,534
Administration	\$151,976.61
Fundraising	\$10,741,299

TOTAL REVENUE \$34,183,810

Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES

Animal Care/ Operations	\$18,392,540
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge	\$4,986,135
Education	\$5,937,163
Rescue	\$2,752,657
Total Programs	\$32,068,495
Administration	\$1,627,124
Fundraising	\$864,789

The Wild Animal Sanctuary
"Saving Captive Wildlife For Over 42 Years"

1946 WCR 53 * Keenesburg, CO 80643 * 303-536-0118
www.WildAnimalSanctuary.org

\$34,560,408